
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 01/17/23 08:03AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE230219601/17/23  01:56AM ROHRER E

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: SAIN, DIAMOND CAPRICE  F/B  Age: 21.00  City: DELEVAN WI

Fleeing an Officer

Recklessly Endanger Safety

Probation or Parole Violation

BE230219501/17/23  12:42AM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ROYCE AV & COPELAND AV

ARRESTED: KILBEY, TAYLOR ALYSSA  F/W  Age: 35.00  City: BELOIT WI

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE230215401/16/23  08:07PM JONES B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: ROBERTS, SHARON D  F/W  Age: 52.00  City: FORT ATKINSON WI

Arrest for Other Jurisdiction

BE230215001/16/23  07:19PM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

ARRESTED: WETHAL, KOBE L  M/B  Age: 22.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Traffic Offense

BE230214501/16/23  06:35PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD & CLEVELAND ST

ARRESTED: RAMOS BOLANOS, FORTINO   M/W  Age: 28.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE230213501/16/23  05:20PM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 JACKSON ST

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE230213201/16/23  04:38PM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

DOLLAR GENERAL, 1520 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI



Traffic Offense

BE230211401/16/23  02:00PM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MURPHY WOODS RD

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE230211101/16/23  01:08PM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

DOLLAR GENERAL, 1520 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE230210301/16/23  11:22AM HOLMAN M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: HENSON, THOMAS F  M/W  Age: 48.00  City: BELOIT WI

Traffic Offense

BE230210101/16/23  11:05AM BITTNER M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BROAD ST

ARRESTED: STIRLING, ANGEL MARIE  F/W  Age: 23.00  City: BELOIT WI

Resist or Interfere w/Police

BE230206501/15/23  11:09PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ELM ST

ARRESTED: ASKEW, VICTORIA O  F/B  Age: 29.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE230206401/15/23  10:40PM POPE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MERRILL ST

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 54.00  Height: 5'10"  Weight: 250.00lbs.

Check Welfare

BE230206301/15/23  10:38PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HACKETT ST

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Resist or Interfere w/Police

BE230206101/15/23  10:02PM ANDERSON ZS

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EIGHTH ST

ARRESTED: OATES, ERICA LYN  F/W  Age: 39.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE230204701/15/23  07:51PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TREMONT DR

ARRESTED: BERRIOS LINAREZ, FLAVIO YONATHAN  M/W  Age: 26.00  City: JANESVILLE WI



Obstructing Justice

BE230204201/15/23  07:16PM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 OAK ST

ARRESTED: HELWIG, NICHOLAS J  M/W  Age: 35.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE230200601/15/23  12:28PM RICHARDSON A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 KADLEC DR APT: 15

STOLEN:  LAPTOP COMPUTER

Sudden Death

BE230199401/15/23  10:52AM CARLSON H

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 KNOLL VIEW DR

Traffic Offense

Found Property

BE230199001/15/23  10:31AM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

SIXTH ST & MIDDLE ST

Animal Problem

BE230198101/15/23  09:29AM RICHARDSON A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SHOPIERE RD

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE230196801/15/23  06:42AM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EATON AV & PARTRIDGE AV

Check Welfare

BE230196401/15/23  03:25AM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CENTRAL AV

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE230195001/15/23  12:49AM ANDERSON ZS

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BROAD ST & PARK AV

Fleeing an Officer

BE230193701/14/23  11:19PM POPE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV & NORTHGATE DR

Animal Problem

BE230192601/14/23  09:26PM SMITH NJ

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

PARK AV & WOODWARD AV

FOUND PROPERTY: White  MIX PITBULL Dog

Probation or Parole Violation

BE230191801/14/23  08:04PM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARK AV & ECLIPSE BLVD

ARRESTED: JACKSON, MALIYAH R  F/B  Age: 24.00  City: BELOIT WI



Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE230191301/14/23  07:47PM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARK AV & ECLIPSE BLVD

ARRESTED: JACKSON, MALIYAH R  F/B  Age: 24.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assault, Police, Simple

BE230189401/14/23  04:47PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BROOKS ST & SAINT LAWRENCE AV

ARRESTED: KEEN, BRIAN LEE  M/W  Age: 33.00  City: ROCKFORD IL

Assault, Simple

Bail Jumping

BE230187401/14/23  02:53PM HAGSTROM D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COLLEY RD; APT 91

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 25.00  Height: 5'06"  Weight: 130.00lbs.

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE230186601/14/23  01:07PM BUI B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SHERIDAN AV

ARRESTED: HIBBLER, RICKEY DONNELL  M/B  Age: 32.00  City: AFTON WI

Probation or Parole Violation

BE230186401/14/23  12:49PM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BAYLISS AV; APT: 5

ARRESTED: WARE, KENNETH   M/B  Age: 53.00  City: BELOIT WI

Bail Jumping

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

Resist or Interfere w/Police

BE230186301/14/23  12:37PM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SHERIDAN AV

SUSPECT:  F/W  Age: 32.00  Height: 5'05"  Weight: 170.00lbs.

ARRESTED: COLLINS, BRELLE D  F/W  Age: 19.00  City: MONROE WI

Disorderly Conduct

Unlawful Use of Telephone

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE230184601/14/23  10:13AM ROSENBAUM A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MERRILL ST

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 31.00  Height: 6'01"  Weight: 210.00lbs.

Traffic Offense

Disorderly Conduct

BE230184401/14/23  09:53AM BOURIL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SAINT LAWRENCE AV & TENTH ST

ARRESTED: HALL, BRIANNA NOEL  F/B  Age: 34.00  City: BELOIT WI

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED



Disorderly Conduct

BE230184201/14/23  09:49AM HAGSTROM D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TENTH ST

Burglary, Resd, Force En

BE230183401/14/23  08:54AM ROSENBAUM A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

STOLEN:  Playstation

STOLEN:  XBOX

STOLEN:  Cover

Probation or Parole Violation

BE230183101/14/23  07:56AM ANDERSON ZS

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FIFTH ST

ARRESTED: MCNUCKLE, MARCUS TERRELL  M/B  Age: 44.00  City: BELOIT WI

Probation or Parole Violation

BE230183001/14/23  07:54AM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FIFTH ST

ARRESTED: CLARK, DIONE LAVELL  M/B  Age: 27.00  City: MILWAUKEE WI

Bench Warrant

BE230182901/14/23  07:54AM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FIFTH ST

ARRESTED: CLARK, DIONE LAVELL  M/B  Age: 27.00  City: MILWAUKEE WI

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE230182501/14/23  07:26AM BELMONTES B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CHAPMAN AV

M/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

Weapons Offense

Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Cocaine

Restraining Order Violation

Bail Jumping

BE230182401/14/23  07:14AM KELLY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FIFTH ST

ARRESTED: MCNUCKLE, MARCUS TERRELL  M/B  Age: 44.00  City: BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: CLARK, DIONE LAVELL  M/B  Age: 27.00  City: MILWAUKEE WI




	Media Report
	BE2302196
	

	BE2302195
	BE2302195

	BE2302154
	BE2302154

	BE2302150
	BE2302150

	BE2302145
	BE2302145

	BE2302135
	BE2302132
	BE2302132

	BE2302114
	BE2302111
	BE2302111

	BE2302103
	BE2302103

	BE2302101
	BE2302101

	BE2302065
	BE2302065

	BE2302064
	BE2302064

	BE2302063
	BE2302061
	BE2302061

	BE2302047
	BE2302047

	BE2302042
	BE2302042

	BE2302006
	BE2302006
	BE2302006
	BE2302006



	BE2301994
	BE2301990
	BE2301981
	BE2301968
	BE2301964
	BE2301950
	BE2301937
	BE2301926
	BE2301926
	BE2301926
	BE2301926



	BE2301918
	BE2301918

	BE2301913
	BE2301913

	BE2301894
	BE2301894

	BE2301874
	BE2301874

	BE2301866
	BE2301866

	BE2301864
	BE2301864

	BE2301863
	BE2301863

	BE2301846
	BE2301846

	BE2301844
	BE2301844

	BE2301842
	BE2301834
	BE2301834
	BE2301834
	BE2301834



	BE2301831
	BE2301831

	BE2301830
	BE2301830

	BE2301829
	BE2301829

	BE2301825
	BE2301825

	BE2301824
	BE2301824



