



Media Report

01/17/23 08:03AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Warrant - Bench,AWC				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
01/17/23 01:56AM	STATE ST	BE2302196	ROHRER E	
ARRESTED: SAIN, DIA	MOND CAPRICE F/B Age: 21.00 Ci	ty: DELEVAN WI		
		-		
Fleeing an Officer				
Recklessly Endanger S	Safety			
Probation or Parole Vic	plation			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
01/17/23 12:42AM	ROYCE AV & COPELAND AV	BE2302195	DELGADO M	
ARRESTED: KILBEY,	TAYLOR ALYSSA F/W Age: 35.00 Cit	ty: BELOIT WI		
Warrant - Bench,AWC				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
01/16/23 08:07PM	STATE ST	BE2302154	JONES B	
ARRESTED: ROBERT	S, SHARON D F/W Age: 52.00 City:	FORT ATKINSON WI		
Arrest for Other Jurisdi	ation			
Arrest for Other Jurisdi	cuon			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
01/16/23 07:19PM		BE2302150	MUNIZ M	
ARRESTED: WETHAL	, KOBE L M/B Age: 22.00 City: JANE	SVILLE WI		
Traffic Offense				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
01/16/23 06:35PM	MADISON RD & CLEVELAND ST	BE2302145	ENGLISH T	
	ARRESTED: RAMOS BOLANOS, FORTINO M/W Age: 28.00 City: BELOIT WI			
		····		
Check Welfare				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
01/16/23 05:20PM	JACKSON ST	BE2302135	HARTER A	
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
01/16/23 04:38PM	MADISON RD	BE2302132	ROCHA J	
	520 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI			

Traffic Offense				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
01/16/23 02:00PM	MURPHY WOODS RD	BE2302114	MUNIZ M	
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting				
Date/time of report			Primon (Officer	
01/16/23 01:08PM	Street of Occurrence MADISON RD	CAD Number BE2302111	Primary Officer ROCHA J	
	520 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI	DE2002111	RoonAj	
DOLLAN GLINLINAL, I	320 MADISON ND, BEEON WI			
Assist Othr Jurisdiction	I			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
01/16/23 11:22AM	STATE ST	BE2302103	HOLMAN M	
ARRESTED: HENSON	I, THOMAS F M/W Age: 48.00 City: BE	LOIT WI		
Traffic Offense				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
01/16/23 11:05AM	BROAD ST	BE2302101	BITTNER M	
ARRESTED: STIRLING	G, ANGEL MARIE F/W Age: 23.00 City:	BELOIT WI		
Resist or Interfere w/Po	olice			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
01/15/23 11:09PM	ELM ST	BE2302065	GILLE C	
ARRESTED: ASKEW,	VICTORIA O F/B Age: 29.00 City: BEL	OIT WI		
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon	
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
01/15/23 10:40PM	MERRILL ST	BE2302064	POPE C	
	54.00 Height: 5'10" Weight: 250.00lbs.			
Check Welfare				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
01/15/23 10:38PM	HACKETT ST	BE2302063	LIMBERG A	
OWI Alcohol or Drugs				
OWI Alcohol or Drugs				
Resist or Interfere w/Police				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
01/15/23 10:02PM	EIGHTH ST	BE2302061	ANDERSON ZS	
ARRESTED: OATES, ERICA LYN F/W Age: 39.00 City: BELOIT WI				
Assault, Simple			Domestic Violence No Weapon	
Disorderly Conduct				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
01/15/23 07:51PM	TREMONT DR	BE2302047	GILLE C	
ARRESTED: BERRIOS LINAREZ, FLAVIO YONATHAN M/W Age: 26.00 City: JANESVILLE WI				
, <u> </u>				

Obstructing Justice				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
01/15/23 07:16PM	OAK ST , NICHOLAS J M/W Age: 35.00 C	BE2302042	RAUCH D	
ARRESTED. HELWIG,	, NICHOLAS J W/W Age. 35.00 C	ILY. JANESVILLE WI		
Theft, Prop, Othr				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
01/15/23 12:28PM STOLEN: LAPTOP CO	KADLEC DR APT: 15	BE2302006	RICHARDSON A	
STULEN. LAPTUP CO	JMPUTER			
Sudden Death				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
01/15/23 10:52AM	KNOLL VIEW DR	BE2301994	CARLSON H	
Traffic Offense				
Found Property				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
01/15/23 10:31AM	SIXTH ST & MIDDLE ST	BE2301990	RAUCH D	
Animal Problem				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
01/15/23 09:29AM	SHOPIERE RD	BE2301981	RICHARDSON A	
Assist Othr Jurisdiction	ı			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
01/15/23 06:42AM	EATON AV & PARTRIDGE AV	BE2301968	MURPHY K	
Check Welfare				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
01/15/23 03:25AM	CENTRAL AV	BE2301964	MURPHY K	
Assist Othr Jurisdiction				
Date/time of report 01/15/23 12:49AM	Street of Occurrence BROAD ST & PARK AV	CAD Number BE2301950	Primary Officer ANDERSON ZS	
01/10/20 12.10/10		DELOGIOGO		
Fleeing an Officer				
Date/time of report 01/14/23 11:19PM	Street of Occurrence PRAIRIE AV & NORTHGATE DR	CAD Number BE2301937	Primary Officer	
01/14/23 11.19810	PRAIRIE AV & NORTHGATE DR	DE2301937	POPE C	
Animal Problem				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
01/14/23 09:26PM	PARK AV & WOODWARD AV	BE2301926	SMITH NJ	
FOUND PROPERTY: White MIX PITBULL Dog				
Probation or Parole Vie	olation			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
01/14/23 08:04PM	PARK AV & ECLIPSE BLVD	BE2301918	RODENBECK N	
ARRESTED: JACKSO	ARRESTED: JACKSON, MALIYAH R F/B Age: 24.00 City: BELOIT WI			

Assist Othr Jurisdiction	1		
Date/time of report 01/14/23 07:47PM	Street of Occurrence PARK AV & ECLIPSE BLVD	CAD Number BE2301913	Primary Officer RODENBECK N
	N, MALIYAH R F/B Age: 24.00 City: BE		RODENDEORIN
	.,		
Assault, Police, Simple)		
Date/time of report 01/14/23 04:47PM	Street of Occurrence BROOKS ST & SAINT LAWRENCE AV	CAD Number BE2301894	Primary Officer ENGLISH T
	RIAN LEE M/W Age: 33.00 City: ROCK		
Assault, Simple			
Bail Jumping			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
01/14/23 02:53PM	COLLEY RD; APT 91	BE2301874	HAGSTROM D
SUSPECI: M/B Age:	25.00 Height: 5'06" Weight: 130.00lbs.		
Assist Othr Jurisdiction	1		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
01/14/23 01:07PM	SHERIDAN AV	BE2301866	BUI B
ARRESTED: HIBBLER	R, RICKEY DONNELL M/B Age: 32.00 (City: AFTON WI	
Probation or Parole Vid	alation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
01/14/23 12:49PM		BE2301864	RAUCH D
ARRESTED: WARE, K	ENNETH M/B Age: 53.00 City: BELOI	T WI	
Della la succión a			
Bail Jumping			
Cont Subs, Possess, F			
Resist or Interfere w/P	olice		
Date/time of report 01/14/23 12:37PM	Street of Occurrence SHERIDAN AV	CAD Number BE2301863	Primary Officer MANN J
	32.00 Height: 5'05" Weight: 170.00lbs.	DE2001000	
_	6, BRELLE D F/W Age: 19.00 City: MOI	NROE WI	
Disorderly Original			
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Unlawful Use of Teleph			
Date/time of report 01/14/23 10:13AM	Street of Occurrence MERRILL ST	CAD Number BE2301846	Primary Officer ROSENBAUM A
	31.00 Height: 6'01" Weight: 210.00lbs.	222001010	
Traffic Offense			
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
01/14/23 09:53AM	SAINT LAWRENCE AV & TENTH ST	BE2301844	BOURIL M
ARRESTED: HALL, BE	RIANNA NOEL F/B Age: 34.00 City: BE		
M/B JUVENILE ARRES			

Disorderly Conduct			
-			
Date/time of report 01/14/23 09:49AM	Street of Occurrence TENTH ST	CAD Number BE2301842	Primary Officer HAGSTROM D
01/14/23 09.49AM	TENTH ST	DE2301042	HAGSTROMD
Burglary, Resd, Force	En		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
01/14/23 08:54AM	PRAIRIE AV	BE2301834	ROSENBAUM A
STOLEN: Playstation			
STOLEN: XBOX			
STOLEN: Cover			
Deck stien on Decale V/	-1-41		
Probation or Parole Vi	olation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	
01/14/23 07:56AM		BE2301831	ANDERSON ZS
ARRESTED: MCNUC	KLE, MARCUS TERRELL M/B Age: 44.00	City: BELOIT WI	
Probation or Parole Vi	olation		
Date/time of report 01/14/23 07:54AM	Street of Occurrence FIFTH ST	CAD Number BE2301830	Primary Officer RODENBECK N
			RODENBECKIN
ARRESTED. CLARK,	DIONE LAVELL M/B Age: 27.00 City: MIL		
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
01/14/23 07:54AM	FIFTH ST	BE2301829	RODENBECK N
ARRESTED: CLARK,	DIONE LAVELL M/B Age: 27.00 City: MIL	WAUKEE WI	
Cont Subs, Possess, I	Marijuana		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
01/14/23 07:26AM	CHAPMAN AV	BE2301825	BELMONTES B
M/W JUVENILE ARRESTED			
Weapons Offense			
Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Cocaine			
Restraining Order Violation			
Bail Jumping			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
01/14/23 07:14AM	FIFTH ST	BE2301824	KELLY R
ARRESTED: MCNUCKLE, MARCUS TERRELL M/B Age: 44.00 City: BELOIT WI			
ARRESTED: CLARK, DIONE LAVELL M/B Age: 27.00 City: MILWAUKEE WI			